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Australia AECC Global Ground Floor, 20 Queens Street Melbourne Sonu Agrawal 613 9614 5900 bali.meenakshi@aeccglobal.com

Australia Aide Education and Migration Level 3, 326 William Street Melbourne Kate Yang +61 3 9620 4888 info@myaide.com.au

Australia AMET Education Level 14, 390 St Kilda Road Melbourne Brenton Roberts 9663 6448 partners@amet.com.au

Australia AMS Bridge Blue Suite 3 Level 2, 137-139 Bathurst Street Sydney Sheila Sta Ines +61 2 9269 0110 Sheila@amsbbgroup.com

Australia AOJI Education Australia Suite 6, Level 3, Sun Tower Building,  
591 George Street

Sydney Aileen Wang 02 9264 7171 director@globeedu.com.au

Australia AUG Study Level 1, 258 Little Bourke Street Melbourne Tim Fong Wong +613 9663 5333 Australia@augstudy.com

Australia Ausking Immigration and Education Group Suite 1004/ 343 Little Collins Street Melbourne Kanglong Wang +61 3 9670 7567 account@auskingvisa.com

Australia Aussizz Migration and Education Consultants Block Court, Level 1 & 2, 288-290 Collins Street Melbourne Deepa Rajagopal +61-3-9602 3435 deepa@aussizzgroup.com

Australia Australia Education Services (AES) 905/401 Docklands Drive, Docklands, VIC 3008 Melbourne Pak Cheung +61 3 9654 3409 education@aesconsultant.com

Australia Australian College Information Centre (ACIC) ACIC, Level 5, HSBC Centre, 580 George St Sydney John Zhang +612 92863799 international@acic.com.au

Australia Auswin International Group Suite 509, Level 5, 343 Little Collins Street Melbourne Wei Qun Wang +613 9670 9188 william.wang@theauswin.com.au

Australia BADA  Global Pty Ltd Suite 202, Level 2, 630 Georges Street Sydney Yun Kyung Kwon +612 9267 2200 marketing@badaedu.com

Australia Bridge Blue Suite 3, Level 2, 137-138 Bathurst Street Sydney Peter Kovach 02-9269 0110 study@bridgeblueglobal.com

Australia Edu Pathways Group Level 13, 474 Flinders Street Melbourne Jianming Chen 9044 8585 info@edupathways.com.au

Australia Expert Education & Visa Services Level 6, 263 Clarence Street Sydney Badri Aryal +61 2 92690070 ext 326 badri@experteducation.com.au

Australia I World Group Pty Ltd Suite 1, Level 4, 600 George Street Sydney Eric Kang +61 2 9283 9353 admin@iworldstudy.com

Australia IAE Edu Net Level 5, 250 Collins Street Melbourne Jannie Im +613 8626 9300 iae-japan@iaeedunet.com

Australia ICG Groups Level 2, 303 Collins Street Melbourne Evan Liu +61 3 9670 8025 evan.liu@icggroups.com

Australia IDP Education Ground Floor , 373 Lonsdale Street Melbourne Daniel Condon +61 3 9606 1800 info.melbourne@idp.com

Australia Masiratna Study Abroad 708/ 125 Swanston Street Melbourne Turki Alsumih 402255192 turki@masiratna.com

Australia MEIC Consulting Group Pty Ltd Suite 101, 167 Queen Street Melbourne Lisong Cai +613 9600 0090 info@meic.com.au;  
Kevin@meic.com.au
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Australia MelLink Level 1, 29 Leeds Street Footscray Linh Tung Nguyen +61 3 9689 3508 admin@mellink.net.au

Australia Newpoint Migration and Education Level 12, 350 Collins Street Melbourne Kevin Ma +61 3 9600 0784 kevin.ma@newpoint.com.au

Australia Oli and Associates Suite 97, 420 Pitt Street Sydney Bhabani Oli 02 9262 1517 bhabani@oli.com.au

Australia Oz Pathway Level 2, 407-409 Swanston Street Melbourne Cathy Na Yu 0396 399 926 cathy@ozpathway.com

Australia Right and Associates Level 1, Suite 12, 301 Castlereagh Street Sydney Parashu Adhikari 02 92811 464 admissions@rassociate.com.au

Australia S&W Consulting Group Level 12, 356 Collins Street, Melbourne Wei Wei 03 9629 6068 w.wei@swcg.com.au

Australia StudyCo (AAET) Ground Floor, 333 Collins Street Melbourne Claire Maatouk +613 9629 2677 claire.maatouk@studyco.com

Australia The Newstone Group Level 2, 350 Collins Street Melbourne Tian Li 61396428881 commission@thenewstone.com

Australia Tingo Education Australia Suite 504, Level 5, 530 Little Collins Street Melbourne Kasun Gamlath 03 96146615 kasun@tingoeducation.com.au

Australia U & I Global Level 3, 110 Mary Street Brisbane Philip Park 07 3270 7999 information@uandiedu.com

Australia Vandt Consulting Level 39, 385 Bourke Street Melbourne Tina Ho 03 8459 2196 admin@vandt.com.au

Australia Yes Corporate Group (T/A Yes Education Group) Level 45, 680 George Street Sydney Joni Tjhin +61 2 9189 2324 joni@yesedugroup.com.au

Australia Study Square Level 1, 530 Victoria Street North 
Melbourne

Saurabh Baid +61-3-9069 6175 finance@studysquare.com

Australia Pranshi Higher Education Pty Ltd  
Trading as University Consulting

49 Iverson Circuit, Deanside 3336  Melbourne Mr. Guriqbal Singh Ghuman 0091 98156 41111 ceo@universityconsulting.au

Australia Universal Study Consulting Level 1 , 530 Little Collins Street Melbourne Muhammad Rafique Shaker +61 411781574 Rafique@vicpakconsultant.com

Australia Kandel Consultancy 10/230 Collins Street Melbourne Raj Kandel 03 9642 8554 raj@kandelconsultant.com

Australia Maximax Education and Migration Services Suite1, Level 5, 342 Flinders Street Melbourne Shankar Dharel 61396297767 shankar@maximax.com.au

Australia IAEC Education Level 9, 267 Collins Street Melbourne Seema Shah 03 9670 1140 seema@iaec.com.au

Australia Innovative Creation Services Pty Ltd 207 / 365 Little Collins Street Melbourne Kedar Sapkota +61 452569177 ksapkota@icsintlgroup.com

Australia Australia Elite Education Technology Pty Ltd Level 27,101 Collins Street Melbourne Brian Zhang +61413333066 BZ@aeetglobal.com

Australia Maximus Education and Migration Suite 515,Level 5, 343 Lt Collins Street Melbourne Sk Iqbal Jahed 406037299 info@maximuseducation.com.au

Australia Maven Consulting Group Suite 1, Level 2, 85 Queen Street Melbourne Vicky Shrestha 03 96025683 vicky@mymavenedu.com
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Australia Oceania Consultants Pty Ltd Suite 703, Level 7, 491 Kent Street Sydney Mahesh Singh +612 283 7465 Mahesh@oevs.com.au

Australia Think Higher Pty Ltd Level 3, 105 Queen Street Melbourne Mr.Aneel Khowaja +61 435 600 610 info@thinkhigher.com.au

Australia Global Study Partners Level 2, 11 York Street Sydney Matt Beazley 02 8644 0200649 info@globalstudypartners.com

Australia One Study Space Unit 2/77 Emu Bank, Belconnen ACT 2617 Canberra Cherwen Hui +61 433 022 030 Admin@OEGI.com.au

Australia Unikey Global Pty Ltd Suite 1603, 530 Little Collins Street,  
Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia

Melbourne Mr. Govinda Bandara +61 433169794 info@unikeyglobal.com.au

Australia Danfe consulting Level 6, 85 Queen Street Melbourne Santosh Karna 03 9602 3237 santosh@danfeinternational.com 

Australia Mek Education Suite 203, Level 2/167 Queen Street Melbourne Chengwei GU +61 452610226 Mikegugu88@gmail.com

Australia StudyNet Suit 1.02 Level 1 233 Castlereagh Street Sydney Md Hossain +61 401 095 924 hossain@studynet.edu.au

Australia Progress Study Consultancy 503/379 Pitt Street Sydney Stella Kusuma 02 92678866 stella@progress-study.com

Australia Edubase Global Level 1, Suite 106, 365 Little Collins Street Melbourne Abdul Mamun +61406660625 info@edubaseglobal.com

Australia_B IDP Education Ground Floor , 373 Lonsdale Street Melbourne Daniel Condon +61 3 9606 1800 info.melbourne@idp.com

Bhutan Samden Kuendup Education Consultancy and 
Placement Firm (SK Education consultancy)

4th Floor, Dewa Khangzang Building, Thimphu Thimpu Tshering Pelden +975 2 339094 samdenkuendup@gmail.com

China (PR) Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas 
Consulting (NOVO)

No 6 Haiden Central Street, Haidian District Beijing Dan Song +86 10 62605599 novo-anz@xdf.cn

China (PR) EduGlobal China Limited 7F North Office Tower B, Beijing New World 
Centre 3B, Chongwenmenwai Street

Beijing Cecilia Wang 010-67080808 China@eduglobal.com

China (PR) Huatong Xinnuo Int'l Cultural Exchange Center 
Limited (HTI)

12F Canxing Building No.158 Longqi Road, 
Shanghai  China 200032

China (PR) XU Ying +8615618310237 lydia.xu@ht-international.net

China (PR) Aoji International Education 2F, Interchina Commercial Building, 
No. 33 Dengshikou Street, 
Dongcheng District, Beijing, 100006

China (PR) Mr. Liping Zong +86 10-6522 9780 marketing.au@aoji.cn

Colombia Grasshopper International Suite 901 Level 9 , 474 Flinders Street Melbourne Veronica Bustamante +57 4 448-1288  admissions@gi.com.co

Colombia Latino American Education Holdings Pty Ltd Carrera 100 # 16-321, Office 901,Business 
building Jardin Central.Cali 

Cali Yamileth Otero Sarri +57 6024033813 partnership.events@iae-edu.com
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Hong Kong AEC Education Consultancy 1402 Causeway Bay Plaza 1, 489 Henessy Road Causeway Bay Emily Cheung +852 2598 6166 info@aecl.com.hk

Hong Kong Aston  Education 5th Floor, Office Plus @ Wanchai,  
303 Hennessy Road

Wan Chai Dahlia Leng +852 2866 9933 dleng@aston.edu.hk

Hong Kong DA DI Overseas Studies Service Centre Unit 702-703, 7/F, 700 Nathan Road,  
Mongkok, Kowloon

Hong Kong Royce Chung +852 2314 8312 royce.chung@dadi.com.hk

Hong Kong Education International Cooperation Group 
(EIC)

Unit1006,L10, Everglory Centre,  
1B Kimberly Street, Tsim Sha Tsui

Kowloon Joe Li +86 20 2833 9966 partners@eiceducation.com.cn

Hong Kong Global Education Alliance Room B, 15/F Kings Wing Plaza 1 3 On Kwan 
Street

Sha Tin Freeman Yeung 852-2110-3835 info@geaworld.org

Hong Kong Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre Room 1229/1230, Star House, 3 Salisbury Road Tsim Sha Tsui Jimmy Wong +852 2730 2068 education@hkosc.com.hk

Hong Kong Introducing Australia Studies Centre (IASC) Room 1605, Sino Centre, 582 Nathan Road Mong Kok Gary Cheung +852 2771 8987 admin@iasc.com.hk

Hong Kong Access Academic Consultancy (AAC) 910 Tai Yau Building, 181 Johnston Road Wan Chai Joshua Tang 852 2777 8771 info@aac.hk

Hong Kong Bright Can-Achieve Limited Suite 2409 Everybright Ctr, 108 Gloucester Road Wanchai Jessica Cheng (+86 10) 5869.9445-6019 cillayang@can-achieve.com.cn ; 
jesicacheng@can-achieve.com; 
jessicacheng@can-achieve.com

Hong Kong LCI Group 913 Lippo Sun Plaza, 28 Canton Road, 
Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Hong Kong Vanessa Cheng (852) 2311 2689 hezuo@51liucheng.com

India Global Reach 7W, The Millennium, 235.2A AJC Bose Road,  
Adj to HHI

Kolkata Ravi Lochan Singh +91-98310 87050 ravi@globalreachonline.com

India Kangaroo Studies 411, 4th Floor Kirti Shikhar District Centre 
Janakpuri

New Delhi Gulshan Kumar +91 011-25591408 g.kumar@kangaroostudies.com

India Pac Asia Services Plot No. 2, 3rd Floor, Pocket C Nelson Mandela 
Road Vasant Kunj

New Delhi Pushpinder Bhatia +91 11 68175000 pbhatia@pacasia.org

India Sonya International Education Centre  Level 5, 155 Queen Street Melbourne Palminder Sall +61396700071 australia@siecindia.com

India Target Consultancy  S.C.O. 137-38, First Floor, Above Corporation 
Bank, Sector 8-C, Madhya Marg

Chandigarh Shachi Singh Bedi +91 172 428888 shachi.bedi@targetconsultancy.com

India Guide to Heights Floor 10, Seaport - Airport Road Chittethukara, 
CSEZ, PO, Kochi, Kerala 682037

India Abin Mathew 918921652087 abin@guidetoheights.com
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Indonesia ALFALINK Rich Palace Kav. R-40, I-1 Jl. Mayjend Sungkono 
149-151

Surabaya Stephen Gunawan +62 31 566 1188 info@alfalink.net

Indonesia Naresy International Education Consultants 
(NIEC)

Jalan Buluh Indah No 128A Denpasar Arnantyo Naresyworo +62 812 3843 1234 arnan@niecindonesia.com

Indonesia PT. EDCON INDONESIA - Jakarta  
(Edlink + ConneX)

Plaza Sentral Level 10 Jalan Jendral Sudirman 
KAV 47

Jakarta Stephanus Harjanto +62 21 2524568 info@edlink.or.id

Indonesia ICAN Education Boulevard Gading Serpong Blok AA3 No. 61 - 62, 
Gading Serpong, Tangerang Banten Indonesia 
15810

Indonesia Kevin Putra (+6221) 5421 0200 kevin@ican-education.com

Indonesia Loekito Education Group Jl Galunggung 39 Malang, Jawa Timur, 
Indonesia 65115 
Indonesia

 Jawa Timur Natalia Soehono 62341568133 natalia@loekito.id

Japan DEOW 12F 2-16-5 Shibuya Shibuya-ku Tokyo Hirokazu Inoue +81 3 3498 4475 Inoue@deow.jp

Malaysia JM Education Group Sdn Bhd 36 Jalan SS15/8, Selangor Darul Ehsan Subang Jaya The Cheong Hua +603 5633 4732 inquirydata@jmecc.com

Malaysia Market Management Services Sdn Bhd Block E No 32, 33 & 34 (1st Floor) Taman 
Sri Sarawak Mall, Jalan Tunku Abdul 
Rahman

Kuching May Tan Mee Tziau +60 82 246 795 may.tan@mmsmalaysia.com

Malaysia StudyExcel Sdn Bhd No 1, Jalan SS 15/7, Selangor Subang Jaya Tony Tan +603 5880 9999 tonytan@studyexcel.com

Malaysia SLC W-10-5 Subang Square Business Centre, 
Subang Square, Jalan SS 15/4G, 
47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor 

Malaysia Mogan Karuppiah (Dr) +60386013997 info@slc.edu.my

Mauritius Overseas Education Centre Riverview Villa, (Behind Chantecler Office), 
Gentilly

Moka Dorish Chitson +230 433 2220 ovec@ovec.ms

Nepal Grace International Group 16 Newport Avenue, Williams Landing 3027 Williams 
Landing

Ram Chandra Poudel  03 966 290 20 rc@graceintlgroup.com

Nepal Hub International Education G.P.O. Box No 25832, Bagbazar Kathmandu Udhav Khadka + 977-1-4242096 udhav@hubintl.edu.np

Nepal Impulse International Institute 2nd Floor GG Complex, Chiledhunga, Pokhara, 
Nepal

Pokhara Sandip Aryal info@impulseintl.com
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Nepal Kangaroo Education Foundation 5th Floor, AB Complex, Padmodaya Mode Kathmandu Mahesh Babu Timalsina +977 014233107 
ext. 208

mahesh@kangaroo.edu.np

Nepal King's Institute Pvt. Ltd. Mahendrapool, Nayabazar Rd Pokhara Mahesh Kumar Bhandun 977 061 528896 info@kingsinstitute.edu.np

Nepal Tyoyo Education Consultancy (previously 
known as Millennials International Network of 
Education (MINE)

Dillibazar Height, Opposite PK School Kathmandu Bidit Acharya +977 1 443 0561 bidit@tyoyoeducation.com

Nepal Nepal International Educational Consultancy 
(NIEC Nepal)

4th Floor, Share Market Complex, Putalisadak Kathmandu Sapana Rajbhandari +977 1 4256600 info@niec.edu.np

Nepal Pranjal Education Consultancy Putalisadak Kathmandu Bashu Dev Dahal 9774220869 bashudev@pranjal.edu.np

Nepal Prasana International Education Jawalakhel, Manbhawan GPO - 8975, EPC -1859 Lalitpur Pralcash Mahat +977 01 5526176 prasanaedu@gmail.com

Nepal Standard Education for Abroad Study & 
Vocational Training 

New Baneshwor (near NB Bank, Bijuli Bazar) Kathmandu Saroj Nepal +977 421 6203 info@standardeducation.com.np

Nepal Unicampus Education Network Lalupate MargPutalisadak, Putalisadak Height Kathmandu Ghanashyam Ghimere +977 01-4418019, 
4423759

international@unicampusglobal.net

Nepal The Next Education Consultancy Putalisadak 1245 Kathmandu Salik Ram Bhandari 97714427241 info@thenext.edu.np

Nepal OAA Study Nepal Level 4, GIBL Bank Building, New Baneshwor Kathmandu Robben Panday 977 98512 76799 info@oaanepal.com

Philippines AMS Global 2nd Floor Aguirre Bldg,108 Dela Costa Street 
Salcedo Village, Makati

Manila Sheila Sta Ines +632 817 0240 sheila@amsbbgroup.com

Serbia Future Option Makedonska 30, Eurocentar Building, 1F,  
Suite D8

Belgrade Elena Simic +381 11 3340 474 elena@futureoption.net

Sri Lanka Aspirations Education 267/20, Samagi Mawatha, Nawala Road Nawala Daphne Abeysekera +94 11 2808800 araliya.flower@gmail.com

Sri Lanka Australian New Zealand Education Consultant 131/4 Horana Road Panadura Dinithi Fernando +94 382235659 mdhausnz@sltnet.lk

Sri Lanka International Education Consultancy (IEC) 581- 1/1, Galle Road Colombo Manjula Perera +94 11 2554748;  
         +94 11 4513724

info@iec.lk

Sri Lanka International Scholar Educational Services 03 Daisy Villa Ave, Bambalapitiya Colombo S Keerthi N Jayasuriya +94 11 2593 571 applicationises@scholar.lk

Sri Lanka Jeewa Australian Educational Centre 474 Arthur V. Dias Mawatha Panadura Kolitha Fernando 61416927737 jaec@sitnet.lk

TaiWan I.S. Global Education  (ISEC) 3F., No. 176-1, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., 
Da’an Dist.

Taiwan Stanley Huang +886 2 7746 3535 stanley.huang@isec.com.tw
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Thailand Beyond Study Center Co Ltd 18/8 Fico Place Building, 3rd Floor, 302  
Sukhumvit 21 (Asoke), Klongtoey Nua, Wattana

Bangkok Wittawat Busaracumwong +66 2 019 0884 info@beyondstudycenter.com

Thailand The Best Language and Education Centre 
Company Limited 

236/7 M.5 Nhong Harn, Sansai, Chiang Mai, 
Thailand

Thailand Varintorn Nontatham +6653354225 art.varintorn@thebest-edu.com

Thailand Asiania International Consulting( I-Study) Bhiraj Tower @ Emquatier (Fl.30), 
689 Sukhumvit Road 
Klongtan Nuea, Vadhana, Bangkok 10110 

Thailand Apiradee Bunyalekha +66813086400 apiradee@asiania.co.th 

Viet Nam An Phat International Consultancy Room 704, Akashi Building, No 10, Plot 2A. Le 
Hong Phong Street, Ngo Quyen District

Hai Phong Ms Thi Mai Hoang +84 031 375 7131 hmai.aic@gmail.com

Viet Nam Avenue to Success (ATS) M Level, ITAXA Building, 126 Nguyen Thi Minh 
Khai St., Dist. 3

Ho Chi Minh 
City

Nhi Tran (+84 28) 39 333 266 ats.info@ats.org.vn

Viet Nam Services for Education Consultancy & Training 
(SET)

115 Dang Dung Street, Tan Dinh Ward, 
District 1

Ho Chi Minh 
City

Tran Thi Diem Hang +84 8 3848 4433 hang.tran@set-edu.com

Viet Nam Study Link 449/9 Su Van Hanh Street District 10 Ho Chi Minh 
City

Ha Nguyen +84 28 3979 7959 ha.nguyen@studylink.org

Viet Nam Universal Study Consulting 240 Hoa Hung Street, Ward 13, District 10 Ho Chi Minh 
City

Jenny Luong + 8428 62643748 info@universalstudy.edu.vn

Vietnam Tri Tien Consulting L5-46-OT05, Landmark 5, 208 Nguyen Huu Canh 
Street, Ward 22, Binh Thanh District,

Ho Chi Minh 
City, Vietnam.

Nha Lle (+84) 908 397 990 nha@duhoctritien.com

Vietnam New Pathway Education Development JSc 11 Alley 162 Nguyen Tuan Road, Nhan Chinh 
Ward, Thanh Xuan District, Hanoi

Vietnam Ms. Vi Thi Quoc Khanh +84 904 274 908 khanh@newpathway.com.vn

Vietnam Alice Academy 553 TK1/4 Tran Hung Dao street, Cau Kho Ward, 
District 1, Ho Chi Minh city, Vietnam

Vietnam Dr Hanh Tran +84372096258 hanhtran@alice-academy.org


